
2. 0 Singers and Strings
3. 0 Musical comedy
3.30 Classical hour
4.30 Café music
4.45-5.15 Children’s session
5.46 "Hello Children’ for Brit-
ish Evacuees
6. O Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Local news

=» Ia7.10 Gountur
Tal

7.30 EVENING
Heger and State Opera Orches-
tra,‘Rosamunde Ballet Music, Op.26" (Schubert)
7.456 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 and Philadelphia
Orchestra,"Dido and Aeneas Suite" (Pur-
cell)
8.17 From the Studio:
A Recital by Margherita Zelanda
New Zealand Prima Donna
8.32 Leopold Stokowski and
Lpacale la Orchestra,The Sorcerer’s Apprentice"(Dukas)
8.42 Gerhard Husch (baritone),
"Morning Greeting,’ "The Miller
and the Broak" (Schubert)
8.60 Philadelphia Symphony Or-
chestra,
"Pete-Dieu a Seville" (Albeniz,arr. Stokowski)
8.58 Station notices
9. Newsree!| and War Review
9.25 Tchaikovski and his Music
10. O Recorded interlude
10.10 Repetition of Talks. and
Rae y from pore Overseas0 LONDON NEW
+1,.20 CLOSE DOWN

LNVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke, 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. Dinner music
After dinner music
"Mighty Minnites"
Variesh"The _.Oucyeiee™More varie"Birth ‘the British

Nation"
9.46 "The Curtain Rises"
9.49 Interlude
10. O For the music lover
10.30 Close down

Fakap ws
6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes
7. 0 The Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour
9. New recordings
9.30 Rambling Through the
Classics
10. 0 Swing session
10.45 Close down

aWNZ 72 INVERCARGILL.680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News41. 0 For My Lady: Legends of
Maui and Rangi
11.20 Health in the Home: "In-
digestion May Be a Warning"

1

41.26 Potpourri: Syncopation
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.145 p.m., LONDON NEWS)4.30-2.0 Educational session
5. O Children’s session
6.146 Dance Orchestras on. the
Air
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.156 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Studio Recital by James
Simpson (tenor)What American Commenta-
tors Say
8. 0 Laugh — And the World
Laughs With You
8.15 ‘Telephone Hour"
8.45 "The Laughing Man"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l and War Review
9.25 Organola, presenting Quen-
tin Maclean
9.40 Dancing time
10. 0 Close down

| Thursday. April 20|
-1ZB tt
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (TheWayfarer)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11.156 When To-morrow Comes
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart:
11.36 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.16 21.16 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Looking Backward
2.15 Organ Programme
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Gran)
4.35 Health and Beauty session
arina° The Mystery at Whitley’s
a
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-
tive, No. 48
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Selected recordings
8. 6 Hollywood Radio Theatre,
starring Jane Withers, Young
Lady be Good8.45 Sequel to Joséphine, Em-
press of France
4 Announcements of National
Importance
9. Doctor Mac
9.20 Highways of Melody
410. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot
10.45 armony Lane10.46 Harmony Lane
11. 0 London News

Ze ae
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Refiections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
11.156 When To-morrow Comes
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)12. 0 Midday melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Looking Backward2.15 Organ programme
2.30 Home Service session (MaryAnne)3. 0 Variety programme4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
5. 0 TheJunior Quest Announcer
6. 0 The Mystery at Whitley’s
Head6.15 London News
6.30 Movie Jackpots7.15 A Doctcr’s Case Book
7.30 In His Steps: Forgotten

| Identity (part 1)7.45 Lady Courageous8. 5 Reserved
8.45 Whose Voice?9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Highways of Melody
8.30 Overseas Recordings
10. 0 Charlie Chan
10.30 The Sammy Kaye Show11. 0 London News

37 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Dais
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Conflict!
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister

OQ Down Memory Lane
11.15 When To-morrow Comes
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.1465 Organ Programme2.30 Home ervice session
(Nancy)
3. 0 Echoes of Variety3.30 Dangerous Journey4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror5. O Children’s session, withGrace and Jacko

6. ere of the Round Table| ae episode)
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Tunes of the times
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 In His Steps: Cocktail
Tragedy (part 1)
7.46 Tavern Tunes
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Understudy, starring John Sut-
ton)
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
10. 0 The Evening Star: Benie
amino Gigli
10.15 Go to it
411. 0 London News

4ZB 1310cc a m,
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Two Tunes at a Time
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Sister
411.156 When To-morrow Comes
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.36 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. GO Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Organ Programme
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce416 The Health and Beauty

_

gession, including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
4.46 The

mag boost
s session

0 Long, Long Ago
0 Knights the Round Table6.15 London News6.80 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 In His Steps: Poverty of
Riches (Part 1)
7.45 Music by the Fireside
8. 6 Hollywood Radio TheatresPerformance Counts, starringConstance Moore
8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody11. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214 m.
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.16 London News
7.16 Miss Portia intervenes
7.30 Dangerous Journey7.45 Coast Patrol '

8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:White Camellias, starring Pola
Negri
8.45 Lote: MlYarns9. 0 Doctor
9.15 Highways of Melody
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart

SOOTHING
AND
REFRESHING]

Dr:Scholl'$BalhSaltsinchefoocbachsoothe
andrelievetired,echingfeec Theyaroalsorecommended for chebath in casesof rher-
macism;sciatica,lumbago,goutOr skin dis
curbances; and for softening the water for
shaving:shampaaingandall tollecPurposes:
The Scholl Mtg_ Co. Lid;
Willesden St Wellinaton

Laree1602
PacrBt 2/9

DScholls
Larte802 1/7
Packet

BATHSALTSaaid

Falling Hair?
Is yourhaircomingout on the
comb-~beginningtolookthinhere
and there2 Is it dull, lifeless 2
Do you 8e8 signsof dandruff2If80,startusingSilvikrin and
start soonl: Get a bottle of
Silvikrintoday.
Stockedbyall chemists,hairdressers
OT stores: NSJ

SilvikinFoR THE HAIR
DrugeLtd, SydneyRoad;
London.NO:


